
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ceris Mckearney - (44041) - Gloucester Masters SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.80 416 H 09/02/13 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

33.91 412  26/10/08 Greater Gwent Open Newport Cinderford 2

33.96 411 F 08/02/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.00 409 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.03 408 F 13/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.04 408 H 22/06/08 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.05 407 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.05 407 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.12 405 F 06/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.21 402 F 07/10/12 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.35 397 F 15/07/12 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.39 395 H 01/03/09 Gloucester County Champs Bristol Cinderford 2

34.39 395 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester  3

34.42 394 F 08/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.45 393 H 29/03/08 Gloucestershire County Ch Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.47 393 H 14/11/09 BUCS Championship (25m) Sheffield Cinderford 2

34.57 389 H 13/11/10 British University Champs Sheffield Cinderford 2

34.58 389 H 03/07/05 Western Counties SC Meet Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.67 386 H 16/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Cinderford 3

34.68 385 H 08/04/06 Gloucestershire Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.69 385 H 11/12/16 BCLSC Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

34.91 378 F 30/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.91 378 F 02/12/17 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017 Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.92 378 F 08/10/17 Gloucester Autumn Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.94 377 H 01/07/07 South West Region Sprints Glouceter Cinderford 3

34.94 377 H 11/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

35.08 372  27/05/07 Bournemouth Dolphin 4th Mt Bournemouth Cinderford 3
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35.08 372  27/05/07 Bournemouth Dolphin 4th Mt Bournemouth Cinderford 3

35.08 372 H 07/07/19 SWR Fast 5 Competition GL1, Gloucester Cinderford 3

35.10 372 H 28/06/09 ASASWR Sprint Competition Gloucester Cinderford 3

35.35 364 H 31/03/07 Gloucestershire Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

35.36 364 H 28/10/18 BCLSC Low Level Invitational Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

35.45 361 H 09/04/05 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

35.49 360 F 20/10/19 Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet GL1 Leisure Centre Cinderford 2

35.51 359 H 17/12/17 BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitation Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

35.57 357 H 02/07/06 South West Region Sprints Gloucester Cinderford 3

36.17 340  28/05/06 Bournmouth Dolphins Junior Bournemouth Cinderford 3

39.09 269 H 01/02/03 Gloucestershire County Champs Various Cinderford 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.49 360 F 20/10/19 Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet GL1 Leisure Centre Cinderford 2

35.08 372 H 07/07/19 SWR Fast 5 Competition GL1, Gloucester Cinderford 3

35.36 364 H 28/10/18 BCLSC Low Level Invitational Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

35.51 359 H 17/12/17 BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitation Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

34.91 378 F 02/12/17 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017 Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.92 378 F 08/10/17 Gloucester Autumn Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.94 377 H 11/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.69 385 H 11/12/16 BCLSC Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

34.05 407 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.05 407 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.91 378 F 30/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.39 395 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester  3

34.42 394 F 08/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.03 408 F 13/07/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

33.96 411 F 08/02/14 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.67 386 H 16/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Cinderford 3

34.12 405 F 06/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.00 409 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Cinderford 3

33.80 416 H 09/02/13 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.21 402 F 07/10/12 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.35 397 F 15/07/12 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.57 389 H 13/11/10 British University Champs Sheffield Cinderford 2

34.47 393 H 14/11/09 BUCS Championship (25m) Sheffield Cinderford 2

35.10 372 H 28/06/09 ASASWR Sprint Competition Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.39 395 H 01/03/09 Gloucester County Champs Bristol Cinderford 2

33.91 412  26/10/08 Greater Gwent Open Newport Cinderford 2

34.04 408 H 22/06/08 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

34.45 393 H 29/03/08 Gloucestershire County Ch Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.94 377 H 01/07/07 South West Region Sprints Glouceter Cinderford 3

35.08 372  27/05/07 Bournemouth Dolphin 4th Mt Bournemouth Cinderford 3

35.35 364 H 31/03/07 Gloucestershire Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

35.57 357 H 02/07/06 South West Region Sprints Gloucester Cinderford 3

36.17 340  28/05/06 Bournmouth Dolphins Junior Bournemouth Cinderford 3

34.68 385 H 08/04/06 Gloucestershire Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

34.58 389 H 03/07/05 Western Counties SC Meet Gloucester Cinderford 2

35.45 361 H 09/04/05 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

39.09 269 H 01/02/03 Gloucestershire County Champs Various Cinderford 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


